
Regional- und Oberligen Süd 2014/15

Oberliga Herren Mitte
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 10.01.2015 18:00 (1) DJK Biederitz SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 9:3
Sa. 31.01.2015 13:00 (1)

13:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

Post SV Mühlhausen III
Post SV Zeulenroda
SV SCHOTT Jena II
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

DJK Biederitz
MSV Hettstedt
Medizin Magdeburg
TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf

8:8
4:9
4:9
9:2

So. 01.02.2015 14:00 (1) SV SCHOTT Jena II MSV Hettstedt 7:9
Sa. 07.02.2015 14:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
Post SV Zeulenroda

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

8:8
3:9

Sa. 14.02.2015 13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)

Medizin Magdeburg
MSV Hettstedt
TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
Medizin Magdeburg
MSV Hettstedt

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
1. TTV Schwarzenberg
Post SV Zeulenroda
1. TTV Schwarzenberg
DJK Biederitz

9:1
9:1
9:6
9:3
7:9

Sa. 21.02.2015 13:00 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

Medizin Magdeburg
1. TTV Schwarzenberg
DJK Biederitz
Post SV Zeulenroda

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950

9:3
4:9
9:3
8:8

So. 22.02.2015 15:00 v (1) SV SCHOTT Jena II HTTC 09 Wernigerode 2:9
Sa. 28.02.2015 10:00 v (1)

13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
MSV Hettstedt
TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
MSV Hettstedt
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
Post SV Mühlhausen III

Post SV Mühlhausen III
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
1. TTV Schwarzenberg
Medizin Magdeburg
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
SV SCHOTT Jena II

9:3
9:5
9:2
9:5
9:4
5:9

So. 01.03.2015 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV SCHOTT Jena II
Post SV Mühlhausen III

DJK Biederitz
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

6:9
3:9

Sa. 07.03.2015 13:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

DJK Biederitz
DJK Biederitz

Post SV Zeulenroda
1. TTV Schwarzenberg

9:6
9:0 NA

Sa. 14.03.2015 18:00 (1) SV SCHOTT Jena II Post SV Zeulenroda 9:6
Sa. 21.03.2015 14:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
Post SV Zeulenroda
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

SV SCHOTT Jena II
Post SV Mühlhausen III
MSV Hettstedt

9:6
9:7
9:7

So. 22.03.2015 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
Post SV Mühlhausen III

SV SCHOTT Jena II
Medizin Magdeburg

9:5
8:8

Sa. 28.03.2015 14:00 (1) SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 1. TTV Schwarzenberg 9:4
So. 29.03.2015 11:00 v (1) 1. TTV Schwarzenberg Post SV Mühlhausen III 9:7
Sa. 11.04.2015 13:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
19:00 v (1)

DJK Biederitz
1. TTV Schwarzenberg
Post SV Mühlhausen III
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

Medizin Magdeburg
Post SV Zeulenroda
MSV Hettstedt
Medizin Magdeburg

9:7
3:9
3:9
9:4

Sa. 18.04.2015 13:00 (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30 v (1)
14:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

Medizin Magdeburg
MSV Hettstedt
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950
1. TTV Schwarzenberg

Post SV Zeulenroda
TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
DJK Biederitz
Post SV Mühlhausen III
SV SCHOTT Jena II

2:9
8:8
9:5
9:5
3:9
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